
Pinerolo 04 10 20 Mini 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 910 CECCARELLI G. 13:45.329
Tempo gara

1 2:36.433 15:44:27.779

2 2:10.252 15:46:38.031

3 2:09.111 15:48:47.142

4 2:09.275 15:50:56.417

5 2:10.106 15:53:06.523

6 2:11.197 15:55:17.720

 Po. 2 - # 218 SALMINI D. + 23.470
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.991 15:44:13.988

2 2:16.506 15:46:30.494

3 2:14.619 15:48:45.113

4 2:18.574 15:51:03.687

5 2:18.406 15:53:22.093

6 2:19.097 15:55:41.190

 Po. 3 - # 214 DAZIANO L. + 30.358
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.933 15:44:12.943

2 2:19.805 15:46:32.748

3 2:17.894 15:48:50.642

4 2:19.222 15:51:09.864

5 2:18.579 15:53:28.443

6 2:19.635 15:55:48.078

 Po. 4 - # 29 MACCHIOLO T. + 30.496
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.164 15:44:14.742

2 2:18.373 15:46:33.115

3 2:18.843 15:48:51.958

4 2:18.937 15:51:10.895

5 2:18.636 15:53:29.531

6 2:18.685 15:55:48.216

 Po. 5 - # 114 ROSTAGNO S. + 56.942
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.306 15:44:23.485

2 2:21.320 15:46:44.805

3 2:21.947 15:49:06.752

4 2:22.838 15:51:29.590

5 2:23.054 15:53:52.644

6 2:22.018 15:56:14.662

 Po. 6 - # 26 GIASSI D. + 1:01.876
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.502 15:44:22.925

2 2:27.587 15:46:50.512

3 2:21.266 15:49:11.778

4 2:22.617 15:51:34.395

5 2:22.952 15:53:57.347

6 2:22.249 15:56:19.596

 Po. 7 - # 24 CONDOR G. + 1:17.624
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.972 15:44:25.220

2 2:26.169 15:46:51.389

3 2:25.042 15:49:16.431

4 2:27.813 15:51:44.244

5 2:27.440 15:54:11.684

6 2:23.660 15:56:35.344

 Po. 8 - # 224 MARCOVICCHIO I.+ 1:22.170
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.453 15:44:22.220

2 2:27.544 15:46:49.764

3 2:25.924 15:49:15.688

4 2:27.720 15:51:43.408

5 2:27.047 15:54:10.455

6 2:29.435 15:56:39.890

 Po. 9 - # 36 MARCOVICCHIO F.+ 1:22.804
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.859 15:44:30.378

2 2:26.495 15:46:56.873

3 2:25.624 15:49:22.497

4 2:24.705 15:51:47.202

5 2:25.443 15:54:12.645

6 2:27.879 15:56:40.524

 Po. 10 - # 25 PIOLA T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.088 15:44:35.075

2 2:37.901 15:47:12.976

3 2:40.081 15:49:53.057

4 3:03.146 15:52:56.203

5 2:41.961 15:55:38.164

 Po. 11 - # 555 GENTILE E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.473 15:44:50.799

2 2:45.578 15:47:36.377

3 2:45.193 15:50:21.570

4 2:42.155 15:53:03.725

5 2:43.876 15:55:47.601

 Po. 12 - # 94 PARODI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.372 15:44:47.977

2 2:45.482 15:47:33.459

3 2:46.298 15:50:19.757

4 2:45.648 15:53:05.405

5 2:47.331 15:55:52.736

Fastest lap: 2:09.111 
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